
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
SQUAD NO. 1 X X X X X X X X X X
SQUAD NO. 2 X X X X X X X X X X
SQUAD NO. 3 X X X X X X X X X X

JANUARY 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31 2-17 3-18 4-19 5-20

FEBRUARY 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14 15 1-16 2-17 3-18 4-19

MARCH 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31 2-17 3-18 4-19 5-20 6-21

APRIL 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16 2-17 3-18 4-19 5-20

MAY 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31 2-17 3-18 4-19 5-20

JUNE 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16 2-17 3-18 4-19

JULY 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31 2-17 3-18 4-19

AUGUST 4-19 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31 2-17 3-18

SEPTEMBER 3-18 4-19 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16 2-17

OCTOBER 3-18 4-19 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31 2-17

NOVEMBER 2-17 3-18 4-19 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16

DECEMBER 2-17 3-18 4-19 5-20 6-21 7-22 8-23 9-24 10-25 11-26 12-27 13-28 14-29 15-30 1-16-31

NOTE:

LEGEND: X = REQUIRED APPEARANCE APPLICABLE TO ALL STEADY PLATOONS A, B, C.

EACH TOUR CONSISTS OF 8 HOURS AND 35 MINUTES AS DESCRIBED IN OPERATIONS ORDER 105 s78

UNIFORMED DETECTIVES WORKING THIS SCHEDULE MUST PERFORM CONTRACTUAL TOURS AS INDICATED ON THE 
REVERSE SIDE OF THIS PAGE.  

2023  STEADY PLATOON DUTY SCHEDULE  2023
243 APPEARANCES

Misc. 2135-20A



DETECTIVES CONTRACTUAL TOURS
SQUAD 1 SQUAD 2 SQUAD 3

1 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 1 Monday, January 23, 2023 1 Tuesday, February 14, 2023
2 Thursday, February 2, 2023 2 Wednesday, Februaury 22, 2023 2 Tuesday, March 14, 2023
3 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 3 Monday, May 8, 2023 3 Thursday, April 13, 2023
4 Thursday, May 18, 2023 4 Thursday, June 22, 2023 4 Tuesday, May 30, 2023
5 Monday, July 17, 2023 5 Monday, August 21, 2023 5 Tuesday, June 27, 2023
6 Thursday, August 31, 2023 6 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 6 Tuesday, September 12, 2023
7 Monday, October 30, 2023 7 Thursday, October 5, 2023 7 Tuesday, October 10, 2023
8 Wednesday, November 29, 2023 8 Monday, December 4, 2023 8 Thursday, November 9, 2023

2023 Steady Platoon Duty Schedule  (243 scheduled appearances)

Uniformed detectives must perform these 8 additional appearances per year until they complete 6 years as a detective in order to
satisfy contractual requirements. Affected members who do not work on the specified dates must submit a Leave of Absence
Report and indicate "For A Contractual Tour of Duty ." Detectives with more than 6 years in rank do not perform contractual
tours.
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